¥ TALLINK

AS TALLINK GRUPP - COMPANY ANNOUNCEMENT

AS TALLINK GRUPP STATISTICS FOR NOVEMBER 2016

05.12.2016

In November 2016 AS Tallink Grupp transported 654 051 passengers, which is a 5.5% increase
compared to November 2015. The number of cargo units increased by 11.5% to 29 413 units and the
number of transported passenger vehicles amounted to 76 416 units which is on the same level

compared to November 2015.

AS Tallink Grupp passenger, cargo unit and passenger vehicles numbers for November 2016 were the

following:

November 2016

Passengers
Finland - Sweden
Estonia - Finland
Estonia - Sweden
Latvia - Sweden

Cargo Units
Finland - Sweden
Estonia - Finland
Estonia - Sweden
Latvia - Sweden

Passenger Vehicles
Finland - Sweden
Estonia - Finland
Estonia - Sweden
Latvia - Sweden

Veiko Haavapuu
Finance Director

AS Tallink Grupp
Sadama 5/7

10111 Tallinn, Estonia
Tel. +372 640 9914

654 051
201411
351 627
66 318
34 695

29413
6 507
18 390
3844
672

76 416
6 787
61 821
4 517
3291

E-mail veiko.haavapuu@tallink.ee

620 013
176 483
349 510
65 811
28 209

26 373
5516
16 472
3723
662

76 455
6 190
62 094
4520
3651

November 2015 Change

5.5%
14.1%
0.6%
0.8%
23.0%

11.5%
18.0%
11.6%
3.3%
1.5%

-0.1%

9.6%
-0.4%
-0.1%
-9.9%

AS TALLINK GRUPP

Sadama 5/7, 1011 Tallinn, Estonia

Tel: +372 640 9800

Fax: + 372 640 9810

tallink.com

Reg nr 10238429


mailto:veiko.haavapuu@tallink.ee

