

AS TALLINK GRUPP - COMPANY ANNOUNCEMENT

05.12.2016

AS TALLINK GRUPP STATISTICS FOR NOVEMBER 2016

In November 2016 AS Tallink Grupp transported 654 051 passengers, which is a 5.5% increase compared to November 2015. The number of cargo units increased by 11.5% to 29 413 units and the number of transported passenger vehicles amounted to 76 416 units which is on the same level compared to November 2015.

AS Tallink Grupp passenger, cargo unit and passenger vehicles numbers for November 2016 were the following:

	November 2016	November 2015	Change
Passengers	654 051	620 013	5.5%
Finland - Sweden	201 411	176 483	14.1%
Estonia - Finland	351 627	349 510	0.6%
Estonia - Sweden	66 318	65 811	0.8%
Latvia - Sweden	34 695	28 209	23.0%
Cargo Units	29 413	26 373	11.5%
Finland - Sweden	6 507	5 516	18.0%
Estonia - Finland	18 390	16 472	11.6%
Estonia - Sweden	3 844	3 723	3.3%
Latvia - Sweden	672	662	1.5%
Passenger Vehicles	76 416	76 455	-0.1%
Finland - Sweden	6 787	6 190	9.6%
Estonia - Finland	61 821	62 094	-0.4%
Estonia - Sweden	4 517	4 520	-0.1%
Latvia - Sweden	3 291	3 651	-9.9%

Veiko Haavapuu Finance Director

AS Tallink Grupp Sadama 5/7 10111 Tallinn, Estonia Tel. +372 640 9914 E-mail veiko.haavapuu@tallink.ee

AS TALLINK GRUPP

Fax: + 372 640 9810

tallink.com